SCL GROMMET

ScLashing Shanghai Co., Ltd RIGGING
Grommet with alu clamp
Safety factor:BL equals 5x SWL
Standard:GB/T8918-1996
Finish: Electro-galvanized or Self-coloured
Remarks: Other lengths upon request
6X36WS+IWRC
B.L(KN)
Diameter Weight
(mm) Kg/100m
O<a<45 45<a<90
16 107 152 273 197
18 135 192 345 249
20 167 237 427 308
22 202 287 516 373
24 241 342 615 444
26 283 401 721 1483
28 328 466 838 605
30 376 535 963 695
32 428 608 1094 790
34 483 687 1236 893
36 542 770 1386 1001
38 604 858 1544 1115
40 699 951 1711 1236
42 737 1040 1872 1352
44 809 1150 2070 1495
46 884 1250 2250 1625
48 963 1360 2448 1768
50 1040 1480 2664 1924
52 1130 1600 2880 2080
54 1220 1730 3114 2249
56 1310 1860 3348 2418
58 1410 1990 3420 2587
60 1500 2140 3852 2782
62 1610 2280 4104 2064
64 1710 2430 4374 3159




